Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/30/17

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24001 Bailey -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results
7/30/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8202 Walter
8203 Chester
8204 Orvis

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16205 Sharky
16202 Dakota
16203 Yankee
16204 Lucy
16206 Rudy

20inches

Armband Call Name
20202 Panda
20204 Chelsea

Yardage: 146 yds
Time yps
62.80 2.325
51.79 2.819

Yardage: 150 yds
Time yps
51.96 2.887
52.89 2.836
70.81 2.118
60.42 2.483
51.95 2.887

Yardage: 153 yds
Time yps
50.93 3.004
4541 3.369

SCT 84 sec

Course Faults

SCT 75sec
Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1
2 1 0 2
0 0 0 2
4 0 0 0
SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0
0 1 0 3

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
90 1

0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 95 1



Standard Results

7/30/17
20209 Gracie 47.82 3.199
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Dessa 65.12 2.350

Course Faults

3 1
SCT 75sec

R W

3 2

T
0

F
3

Novice B - Regular

0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/17

8inches

Armband
8201

12 inches

Armband

12402

16 inches

Armband

16404
16402
16405

Yardage: 164 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rudy 89.26 1.837

Yardage: 164 yds
Call Name Time yps
Ralphie 69.99 2.343

Yardage: 168 yds
Call Name Time yps
Lacy 58.25 2.884
Clark 81.89 2.052

Sam -

SCT 78 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R w T F E

1 0 0 1 0

SCT 75sec Qs O

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 0 0 1 0

SCT 72sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0

4 2 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 0

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ
AIS

Open - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/30/17

20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20403 Boomer 63.95 2.690 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Ryker 66.67 2.580 5 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Onyx 60.93 2.823 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Abby -- 6 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Kate 81.14 2.120 5 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/17

12 inches

Armband

12602
12603
12604

16 inches

Armband

16607
16601
16602
16604

20 inches

Armband

20605
20601
20405

Yardage: 178 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tigger 70.48 2.526
Neo 5490 3.242
Nori --

Yardage: 185 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rachel 55.85 3.312
Sierra 4756 3.890
Tressa 55.35 3.342
Lassen 59.24 3.123

Yardage: 192 yds
Call Name Time yps
Hope 55.02 3.490
Gracie 57.72 3.326
Gil -

SCT 71sec

Course Faults

R w T F

2 1 0 0

2 0 0 0

1 0 0 0
SCT 70sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

2 1 0 2

0 0 0 1
SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

NQ
NQ

L O O m

Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O O O m

Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

O O O m



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/17

20406 Pixie 68.94 2.785 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Lexi 65.53 2.930 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20602 Enola 51.54 3.725 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Mica 69.98 2.744 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20604 Dublin 64.41 2.981 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Stout 84.18 2.281 5 3 0 2 0 NQ

20607 Cinch - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Stella - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Rigby 61.74 3.110 2 3 0 2 0 NQ

20613 Buzz 55.69 3.448 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/JvurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

24601 Annie 62.09 3.092 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Archer 58.11 3.304 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 9 NQs 8 %Q 53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8808 Sally 48.36 3.681 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Haley 49.15 3.622 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Topaz 5418 3.285 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Reba 56.46 3.153 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Tango 57.02 3.122 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Cash 60.81 2.927 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Riley 62.86 2.832 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Tanner 65.16 2.732 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Belle 68.91 2.583 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Onyx 55.60 3.201 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Sadie 60.48 2.943 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Maddie 64.79 2.747 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Queeny 65.15 2.732 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Pink 5432 3.277 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Rueger 59.63 2.985 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Dolly 63.79 2.790 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Brio -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(lnvurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
12826 Rhys 42,29 4209 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12806 Tater Tot 4599 3.870 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

12601 LuLu 48.94 3.637 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Mini Cooper 51.17 3.479 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Wyatt 52.00 3.423 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Julie 5292 3.364 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiZiZ 54.00 3.296 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Violet 56.03 3.177 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 56.20 3.167 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Major 61.38 2.900 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Agnes 43.99 4.046 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Simon 4419 4.028 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Kimber 39.74 4.479 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jett Racer 48.94 3.637 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Truman 57.29 3.107 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Maggs 49.83 3.572 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12818 lzzy 73.59 2419 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12823 Fancy 61.53 2.893 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12828 Esky -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12824 Selkie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Bella - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place

16814 Polo 40.21 4.601 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

7/30/17

16803
16827
16823
16805
16820
16817
16816
16825
16605
16801
16804
16806
16807
16808
16809
16810
16812
16813
16815
16819
16821
16822
16824
16826

Jitter
Cricket
Hanna
Jane
Louis
Josie
Harley
Gloria
Kindle
Grace
Pica
Randy
Ryann
Gin
Darby
Mac
Josey
Roxy
Huey
Bonnie
Rocket
Tootsie Pop
Redi
Caleb

40.99
45.65
45.85
47.45
49.79
55.80
60.22
61.04
52.66
46.70
44.28
51.53
60.26
40.35
69.67
46.39
55.32
83.39
54.73
64.13
52.08
61.80
49.03

4.513
4.053
4.035
3.899
3.716
3.315
3.072
3.031
3.513
3.961
4.178
3.590
3.070
4.585
2.655
3.988
3.344
2.218
3.380
2.885
3.552
2.994
3.773

29
24
24
22
20
14

SO r W kFkF P W PkFErE OO0 W o r OO0 kP P OO o o o o o o

o r P P O O O kP O O P N O O P N O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0Ooo oo ok, OO0 o o o o o o o

N o PP OO0k Ok OO0 O F P dMPp OO O O O O o o

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO oo oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 21 NQs 29 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20857 Paddy 36.80 5.217 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Eerie 37.03 5.185 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Stein 37.27 5152 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Jagger 3756 5.112 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Egan 4465 4300 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Katy Muppet 4501 4266 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Skye 4535 4234 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Cookie 4588 4185 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Cassi 46.11 4164 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Amber 46.47 4132 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Beatle 47.65 4.029 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Cody 4766 4.029 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Chase 48.41 3966 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ranger 4850 3.959 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Reacher 4952 3.877 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Izzy 50.12 3.831 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Hana 51.39 3.736 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Cutty 52.03 3.690 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Kato 53.13 3.614 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Aria 5426 3539 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Bunny 5479 3504 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Meeka 48.58 3.952 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Tease 75.49 2.543 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Blade 42.63 4.504 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20805 Toddy 56.26 3.413 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Kitt 40.03 4.796 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20811 Rascal 48.96 3.922 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Penny -- 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Trip 48.42 3.965 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/17

20817
20819
20820
20822
20824
20826
20827
20828
20837
20839
20840
20842
20847
20851
20854
20855
20856
20858
20859
20862
20863
20809
20829
20831
20861

Bailey
PInk
Dui
Jack
George
Caipir
River
Billy

TJ
Kelso
Razz
Roman
Sam
Ziva
Panda
True
Bolt
Boo
Leo
Scarlett
Misty
MarJus
Marco
JimmyB

Saban

3.283
4.566

3.730

3.308
2.340
4.311
3.047
4.429
3.548

3.543

3.030
3.692
3.880
4.302
4.057

4.604
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o O o O OO0 P P P OONPFP P O O PFP OONDN
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs 12 NQs 8 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24821 Electra 40.05 4.794 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Gabby 4454 4311 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Storm 4489 4277 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Fred 4541 4228 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Jag 4762 4032 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Joule 4769 4.026 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Jazz 48.40 3.967 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rookie 49.12 3909 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Airee 52.87 3.632 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Sasha 54.03 3554 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Coach 63.15 3.040 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Gracie 65.55 2.929 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Hallie 52.88 3.631 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
24806 Raylene 58.49 3.283 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Brie 64.43 2.980 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 BA 47.81 4.016 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie -- 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Baker 59.68 3.217 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24822 Cephus 43.33 4.431 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Ty 65.48 2.932 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Derby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/30/17

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 78 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

16208 Talia 49,55 3.088 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

7/30/17

16 inches

Armband

16207
16407

20 inches

Armband

20215
20211
20409
20412

Call Name

Tulla

Bodie

Call Name

Fendi
Kimber
Prada

Tease

Yardage:

Yardage:

172 yds
Time yps
51.84 3.318

172 yds
Time yps
73.40 2.343

SCT 75sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 0
1 0 1 1

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
90 1
0 NQ
Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ
-- ABS

ABS



Standard Results

7/30/17

8inches

Armband

8603
8604

12 inches

Armband

12606

16 inches

Armband

16406
16608

Yardage: 178 yds

Call Name Time yps
Wynona 77.63 2.293
Fozzie 71.62 2.485

Yardage: 185yds
Call Name Time yps

Summer 76.23 2.427

Yardage: 192 yds

Call Name Time yps
Clyde 63.28 3.034
June 57.69 3.328

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Course Faults
R W T F g Score Place
0 0 0 2 0 NQ
1 1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO

Course Faults

R w T E £ Score Place
3 0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Course Faults
R w T E g Score Place
1 1 0 1 0 NQ

2 1 0 2 0 NO



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/17

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Zach 56.76 3.136 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Dia 71.88 2.476 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Dazzle 63.81 2.790 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Roscoe -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8830 Cosmo 48.10 3.701 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8827 Gabby 49.14 3.622 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Brumby 60.19 2.957 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Finch 60.30 2.952 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Coco 67.71 2.629 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Metro 49.46 3.599 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
8824 Teddy 51.99 3.424 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Napoleon 76.70 2.321 3 3 0 4 0 NQ
8831 Abbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/17

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12833 Robbie 49.63 3.728 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16840 Charlee 40.79 4.707 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Reba 43.70 4394 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Kiwi 4493 4273 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Zayla 46.67 4.114 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Josie 4782 4015 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Kruz 52.11 3.685 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 4475 4.291 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Beatrice - - - - - - ABS
16835 Ella - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/17

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20868 Cain 47.82 4015 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Kaylee 52.61 3.649 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Surge 58.18 3.300 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Hemi - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/130/17

24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
24001 Bailey - - - -

- - ABS



JWW Results

7/30/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8204 Orvis

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16204 Lucy
16201 Oskar
16203 Yankee
16205 Sharky

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20207 Lev!
20204 Chelsea
20202 Panda
20403 Boomer
20201 Hawk

Yardage: 107 yds
Time yps

Yardage: 109 yds
Time yps
37.23 2.928
37.85 2.880
57.59 1.893
37.56 2.902

Yardage: 110 yds

Time
23.20
24.96
36.05
36.47
22.50

yps

4.741
4.407
3.051
3.016
4.889

Novice B - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
W F E

- ABS

Score Place

SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults
Score Place

R W F E
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
2 0 0 0 NQ
3 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 37 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
R COL\:\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 100 3
2 0 0 0 90 4
1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/30/17

20209 Gracie 3542 3.106 2 1 3 0 NQ
20210 Elias 30.66 3.588 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/30/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8201 Rudy
8203 Chester

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12402 Ralphie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16404 Lacy
16202 Dakota
16206 Rudy
16402 Clark

16405

Sam

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

138 yds
Time yps
69.96 1.973
52.54 2.627

138 yds
Time yps
64.19 2.150

137 yds
Time yps
37.75 3.629
26.76 5.120
4752 2.883
56.25 2.436

SCT 48 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

3 0 0 0
2 0 1 0

SCT 45sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

3 0 0 0

SCT 42 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
4 0 1 0
3 0 1 0
0 0 0 0

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

Open - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 25

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/30/17

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
20408 Lexi 31.63 4.426 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Ryker 38.95 3.594 3 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Onyx 41.09 3.407 2 2 2 0 NQ
20401 Abby 7241 1.933 6 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Kate 50.63 2.765 3 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Gil 3249 4.309 1 1 2 0 NQ
20406 Pixie 39.93 3.506 1 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Mica 40.95 3.419 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/30/17

12 inches

Armband

12603
12602

16 inches

Armband

16601
16602

20 inches

Armband

20604
20601
20602
20605
20606
20607

Call Name

Neo

Tigger

Call Name

Sierra

Tressa

Call Name

Dublin
Gracie
Enola
Hope
Stout
Cinch

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

150 yds
Time yps
31.81 4.715
37.53 3.997

152 yds
Time yps
36.05 4.216
39.07 3.890

155 yds
Time yps
34.17 4.536
37.29 4.157
34.09 4.547
59.13 2.621
37.10 4.178

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 2

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

SCT 43 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

1 0 0 0
1 0 1 0

SCT 4lsec Qs 1
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0
0 0 1 0
2 0 0 1
2 1 0 0
2 0 1 0

NQs 0

Score

100
100

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 9

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 10

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/17

20610 Stella 26.02 5.957 0 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Rigby 27.80 5.576 0 1 2 0 NQ
20613 Buzz 23.76 6.524 0 0 2 0 NQ
20837 TJ 43.43 3.569 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 11 NQs 5 %Q 69

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8806 Haley 28.63 5.239 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Sally 3248 4.618 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Brio 33.44 4486 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Tango 35.80 4.190 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Topaz 3599 4168 13 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Queeny 36.29 4.133 12 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Rueger 37.38 4.013 11 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Reba 39.09 3.837 9 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Cash 42.67 3.515 6 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Belle 48.50 3.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Maddie 49.65 3.021 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Onyx 41.68 3.599 2 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Sadie -- 3 4 1 1 NQ
8807 Pink 38.64 3.882 0 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Dolly 55.73 2.692 2 2 2 0 NQ
8816 Tanner 54.64 2.745 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 11  %Q 48

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
12804 Kimber 26.77 5.603 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Rhys 28.27 5.306 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Jett Racer 2993 5.012 16 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

12801 Agnes 30.09 4985 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Maggs 3243 4.625 13 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Mini Cooper 33.12 4529 12 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiZi Z 3559 4.215 10 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Fancy 35.62 4.211 10 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Truman 41.72 3.595 4 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Wyatt 41.95 3.576 4 0 0 0 0 100
12601 LuLu 39.18 3.828 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Nori 52.68 2.847 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Simon 33.09 4.533 2 3 2 0 NQ
12803 Abby 50.74 2.956 2 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 3290 4.559 0 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Julie 40.37 3.716 2 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Sparrow 34.24 4.381 2 1 1 0 NQ
12818 lzzy 38.97 3.849 1 1 1 0 NQ
12820 Violet 42.83 3.502 0 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Shani 28.80 5.208 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Esky 40.42 3.711 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12824 Selkie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Bella - 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 10 NQs 17 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse F?UHS E Score Place

16804 Pica 29.01 5240 13 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

7/30/17

16827
16805
16607
16821
16812
16817
16809
16816
16825
16604
16605
16801
16803
16806
16807
16808
16810
16813
16814
16815
16819
16820
16822
16823
16824
16826

Cricket
Jane
Rachel
Rocket
Josey
Josie
Darby
Harley
Gloria
Lassen
Kindle
Grace
Jitter
Randy
Ryann
Gin
Mac
Roxy
Polo
Huey
Bonnie
Louis
Tootsie Pop
Hanna
Redi
Caleb

29.93
32.06
33.10
34.70
34.71
37.28
37.31
39.03
43.00
40.67
31.95
44.59
32.58

36.30
26.37
37.11
43.98
29.11
32.91
54.23
34.41
27.66
30.44
37.14
32.85

5.079
4.741
4.592
4.380
4.379
4.077
4.074
3.894
3.535
3.737
4.757
3.409
4.665

4.187
5.764
4.096
3.456
5.222
4.619
2.803
4.417
5.495
4.993
4.093
4.627

13
10

w o1 o1 0 0 O

r b O OO kP B OO NP P P MNP P O O O O O O O O O

o O prp OO0 r O F P P bpP OO O FP P P OO O O O O O O O

w o r P P OO P PP MNO O FP PFP P P OO O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O 0O O o OB OO0 O 0O O o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 22 NQs 27 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20857 Paddy 23.00 6.739 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Stein 23.27 6.661 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Eerie 25.10 6.175 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Kitt 2521 6.148 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20802 Meeka 26.05 5.950 14 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Ziva 27.83 5570 13 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 28.30 5477 12 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Penny 28.34 5469 12 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Leo 28.62 5416 12 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bolt 29.73 5214 11 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ranger 29.84 5194 11 0 0 0 0 100
20824 George 30.04 5.160 10 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Egan 31.14 4.978 9 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Skye 31.34 4.946 9 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Izzy 31.74 4.883 9 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Amber 3251 4.768 8 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Cody 32.62 4.752 8 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Cutty 3294 4.706 8 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Sam 33.28 4.657 7 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Bunny 34.74 4.462 6 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Razz 35.08 4.418 5 0 0 0 0 100
20855 True 35.39 4.380 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/30/17

20803
20805
20807
20810
20811
20814
20815
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822
20826
20827
20828
20833
20839
20842
20844
20846
20848
20850
20854
20858
20862
20863
20866
20809
20829
20831
20861

Tease
Toddy
Katy Muppet
Jagger
Rascal
Cookie
Trip
Bailey
PInk
Dui
Kato
Jack
Caipir
River
Billy
Beatle
Kelso
Roman
Reacher
Cassi
Chase
Aria
Panda
Boo
Scarlett
Misty
Hana
MarJus
Marco
JimmyB

Saban

33.24
30.32
38.00
24.89
40.05
28.06
27.32
34.65
26.71
30.91
37.27
41.58
38.04
39.21
28.36
45.69
35.51

33.49
38.01
33.91
33.60
62.59
26.06
24.93
29.85
35.44

4.663
5.112
4.079
6.227
3.870
5.524
5.673
4.473
5.803
5.015
4.159
3.728
4.075
3.953
5.465
3.392
4.365

4.628
4.078
4.571
4.613
2.476
5.948
6.217
5.193
4.374

O B O O N O P N O O NDMNPFP MNMNMNO OOFP P P OODNMNOPEP +—, O

o o b O P P OO0 P P OFP, ON O P OO FP P P ODNPFP P N P

b O O P P bPp OO OO P OFLP MNP NMNPFP P P P ODN O O O N O

O O O O O O O O O r OO O O OO0 OO OO0 oo o o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24811 Fred 29.81 5.200 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Joule 32.67 4.744 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Autie 33.33 4.650 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Jag 33.71 4598 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24823 Airee 34.84 4.449 9 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Sasha 38.88 3.987 5 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Annie 37.85 4.095 2 2 3 0 NQ
24602 Archer 50.22 3.086 3 1 0 0 NQ
24801 Gabby 27.81 5574 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Rookie 33.21 4.667 2 2 2 0 NQ
24805 Hallie 32.57 4.759 1 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Raylene 42.69 3.631 1 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Brie 40.02 3.873 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Coach 43.61 3.554 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 BA 34.24 4527 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Gracie 40.25 3.851 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Jazz 34.42 4.503 1 1 1 0 NQ
24819 Baker -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24820 Storm 31.32 4.949 1 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Electra 39.82 3.893 2 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Cephus 30.25 5.124 1 2 1 0 NQ
24825 Ty -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/17

24818 Derby - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/30/17

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12821 Shani 29.93 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12804 Kimber 30.07 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12811 Zizi Z 43.96 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Simon 37.40 1 2 0 0 NQ
12826 Rhys 35.18 1 2 3 0 NQ
12827 Mini Cooper 40.30 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12818 Izzy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Bella -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
16821 Rocket 39.18 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16805 Jane 39.98 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16607 Rachel 41.12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Mac 38.59 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Josey 44.00 3 2 2 0 NQ
16814 Polo 30.37 1 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Huey 48.64 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Josie 50.54 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

7/130/17

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20850 Aria
20836 Izzy
20807 Katy Muppet
20808 Kitt
20810 Jagger
20811 Rascal
20818 Eerie
20819 P!nk
20821 Kato
20828 Billy
20833 Beatle
20842 Roman
20849 Stein
20857 Paddy
20858 Boo
20859 Leo
20863 Misty
20820 Dui
20824 George
20831 JimmyB
20845 Egan

Time
36.99

39.27
37.50

MCT 42 sec

o A N O P P NO O P OPFP OB O O O™®

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

Course Faults

w

S o0 N P O P W N O P N ODN O +» O O

F

P W O O B ON O W kP P OO O +» O O

O r O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o m

NQs 15

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

%Q 12

Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results
7/130/17
24 inches
Armband Call Name
24821 Electra
24807 Brie
24805 Hallie
24809 Jag
24810 BA
24811 Fred

Time
30.95
43.34
51.37
41.63
41.10
39.24

MCT 46 sec

kM O O =T

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

Course Faults

w

o O O w o o

F

- O +» » O O

O O O O O o m

NQs 4
Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results

7/30/17

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16207 Tulla 4158 2.646
16208 Talia 27.01 4.073
16209 Taylor 43.29 2.541

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

20412

Tease --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO

Course Faults
Score Place

R W F E
6 1 1 O NQ
0o 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults S PI
R W F £ core ace

- ABS



JWW Results

7/30/17
12 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
12606 Summer 46.74
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
16407 Bodie 37.77
20 .inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20211 Kimber 43.76
20215 Fendi 69.80

Open - Preferred

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1

Course Faults S
R W F E core

3 0 2 0 NOQ

SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1

Course Faults s
R W F E core

1 1 2 0 NQ

SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs1
Course Faults s

R W F E core

0 0 0 0 100

3 0 0 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place



JWW Results

7/30/17

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4804 Dia

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16406 Clyde
16608 June

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 54 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

1 0 1 0 NQ
3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/17

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Zach 40.25 3.727 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Dazzle 41.10 3.650 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Roscoe 39.26 3.821 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
8819 Metro 3485 4.304 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Teddy 36.10 4.155 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Brumby 36.89 4.066 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Finch 37.63 3.986 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Mac 39.13 3.833 11 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Napoleon 40.35 3.717 10 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Pogo 43.95 3.413 7 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Coco 4490 3.341 6 0 0 0 0 100
8604 Fozzie 47.94 3.129 3 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Wynona 42.08 3.565 0 0 3 0 NQ
8827 Gabby 42.35 3.542 1 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Cosmo 34.75 4.317 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/17

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
12833 Robbie 35.86 4.239 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
16839 Josie 28.82 5.378 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Reba 29.17 5.314 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Zayla 3411 4544 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Kruz 23.96 6.469 0 0 3 0 NQ
16830 Kiwi 2952 5.251 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 41.45 3.739 3 1 3 0 NQ
16840 Charlee 25.34 6.117 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Khaos 3243 4.780 1 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Beatrice - - - - - -- ABS
16835 Ella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/17

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
20870 Surge 44.04 3.520 1 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Kaylee 42.97 3.607 1 1 2 0 NQ
20409 Prada - - - - - - ABS

20872 Hemi - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results

7/30/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8830 Cosmo
8818 Coco
8819 Metro
8824 Teddy

8825 Napoleon

Time

40.73

42.84
47.30
48.21

MCT 53 sec

R O N N O @

Premier - Preferred

Qs 1

Course Faults

w

0
0
1
2
0

F

0
0
2
1
1

OO O O F+r O m

NQs 4

Score

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 20

Place

1 25%



